a Q LuLanPanda International Trade Company
=%/ Lan Panda Website: www.lulanpanda.com
Email: sales@lulanpanda.com

Whats App:+86 18900712357 (messages only)

As a trusted Chinese manufacturer and sourcing partner, LulanPanda delivers high-quality industrial equipment and components at highly

competitive prices. With over two decades of expertise in producing cone crushers and spare parts, we have established robust partnerships
with certified factories across China, ensuring both precision engineering and cost efficiency for global clients.

Core Offerings

*Cone Crushers & Spare Parts: Specialized manufacturing since 2003, offering OEM-compliant solutions.

«Extended Product Range: Drill bits, electric lifts, and diverse industrial machinery components.

«Custom Sourcing: Leverage our nationwide supplier network to procure any Made-in-China product tailored to your specifications.

Why Partner With Us?

v Quality Assurance: Rigorous ISO-compliant production standards.
v Cost Advantage: Factory-direct pricing with no intermediaries.
v End-to-End Service: From product development to logistics support.

Let's Collaborate

Whether you require standard equipment or customized industrial solutions, our team is committed to optimizing your supply chain.

Contact us today to discover how we can add value to your operations.

Metso C145 Jaw Crusher parts list

Part Number Description Weight Packing
MM0O211588 BASIC ASSEMBLY, C145 41793. 15kg
MM0201139 MECHANTIC WEDGE ADJUSTMENT, C140, C145 1102. 5kg
814390552600 JAW PLATE, FIXED, C145 STANDARD, 0861-512 1951. 95kg
814390552700 JAW, MOVABLE, C145 905527 XT71 e*{; 1565. 5bkg
911449-A FLYWHEEL INSTALLATION, C145, RI‘P S0 7467. 6kg
MM0201799 SUPPORTS INSTALLATION, C145 0_DRG ¥ STOP BLOCK 1415. 4kg
MM0301147 DRIVE UNIT INSTALLATION, C > SUPPORT BEARING 1513. 05kg
MM0338084 SQUIRREL CAGE MOTOR, 200KW-4 ) J50017-315M- 1500RPM— B3T 1333. 5kg
MM0327956 SUPPORT BEARING,E]&O / C145 H315 389. 44kg
940411 PULLEY, V-BELT, 12XSPC 265/110X210 (C145) 78. T5kg
N03460316 FLEXIBLE COUPLING, ROTEX-100 GGG40 95 1 D100 1 D80 36. 75kg
N03222260 V-BELT, 1S04184-SPC 7100 2. 42kg
MM0225862 BELT GUARD INSTALLATION, C145 RHD, SB, DD 608. 37kg
MM0226649 PROTECTION INSTALLATION, C145 RHD, DD 460. 74kg
911455 BRACING INSTALLATION, C145 37. 8kg
705600385000 WRENCH, HIT BOX, DIN7444-75 3.57kg
705600385200 WRENCH, HIT BOX, DIN7444-115 9. 66kg
705600385100 WRENCH, HIT BOX, DIN7444-95 4. 09kg
MM0253001 STICKERS, 1S0,C145 1. 05kg
MM0208687 PITMAN ASSEMBLY, C145 15187. 2kg
MM0211583 FRAME ASSEMBLY, C145 23071. 23kg 3895mm * 2596mm * 1740mm
312196 INTERMEDTATE PLATE, C125, C145, C160 7. 04kg
MM0262892 INTERMEDIATE ROD, C140 EN10025-S355]0 78. 75kg
418620 TOGGLE SEAT, C140 30. 14kg
418622 TIGHTENING WEDGE, C140B/BS 65. 31kg
418640 BUSHING, C140B, C160B, C125B, C110 9. 13kg
418655 FLAT PLATE, C140B 418655 1. 78kg
418656 PLATE, RUBBER, C140B 3. 15kg
940336 BUSHING, C110, 42CrMo4 3. 36kg
418810 FLAT PLATE, C110 C125B C140B C160B 0. 42kg
495070 FLAT PLATE, C125B 0. 63kg
905628 TOGGLE PLATE, C140 L=800 236. 25kg
905727 FASTENING ITEM, C140 231kg
905748 PLATE, C145 270. 9kg
905757 FILL WEDGE, C140 44. 52kg
927644 TIGHTENING WEDGE, C145/140 153. 3kg
MM0204024 SPACER ASSEMBLY, C140 64. 16kg
577441 BEARING SUPPORT, C140 67. 2kg
577484 LOCK PLATE, C140 www. LulanPanda. com 3. 36kg
446243 LUG 2. 94kg
580317 PLATE, C-SERIE www. LulanPanda. com 1. 26kg
906145 TIGHTENING WEDGE, C140 68. 25kg
906150 PROTECTION PLATE, C140 STATIONARY 176. 4kg
906151 PROTECTION PLATE, C140 MOVABLE 184. 8kg
903468 BUSHING, LT140 7.67kg
575484 SPRING ASSEMBLY, C140, C145, C160, €200 8. 93kg




704007190000 DINI25A-24-140HV-A3A 0. 32kg 40mm_* 40mm * 100mm
704007290000 DIN125A-36-140HV-A3A 0. 11kg
704100031000 DIN261-M48X270-4. 6 ER. 471655 4. %kg
704100032000 DIN261-M48X640-4. 6 ER. 471655 10. 92kg
704100032700 DIN261-M48X880-4. 6 ER. 471655 11. 55kg
704100033500 DIN261-M48X1130-4. 6 ER. 471655 18. 9kg
704103915000 1504762-M24X50-8. 8-A3A 0. 32kg
N01530215 1504014-M12X100-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
N01530528 1504014-M24X100-8. 8-A3A 0. 53kg
7001530853 1504014-M36X360-8. 8-A3A 3. 36kg
N01532907 1504014-M64X240-10. 9-UNPLTD 8.51kg
N01530194 1S04017-M12X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 62kg 40mm_* 40mm * 100mm
N01530321 1504014-M16X70-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
7001530417 1S04017-M20X50-8. 8-A3A 0.21kg
N01530514 1S04017-M24X60-8. 8-A3A 1504017 0. 32kg
N01563036 1504032-M36-8-A3A 7. 14kg 40mm_* 40mm * 100mm
N01563249 1504032-M48-10-UNPLTD 0.95kg
N01563281 DIN934-M80-10 3. 46kg
704203927240 1507040-M24-8-A3A 1. 05kg
704207320000 1S08746-3X6-A-ST ___ AC:

704207920000 1508752~ 16X50-ST-UNDL AR oS

MM0358721 210X130 ( Gost—R Tienas:

MMO358720 210X130 _( Gom X Wetdere)

MM0358722 210X130 O Sorocaba)

704006970000 DIN125 A1 100V -A3A

3408972035 M20 21/35X35 0.21kg
3408971220 M12 14/20X20 1. 05kg
704103620000 1S04762-M12X40-8. 8-A3A

3408971625 M16 17/25X25 0. 11kg
406300555100 NL12 NORD-LOCK 0. 17kg
7001633016 DIN25201 — M16-ZIN NORDLOCK

406300555200 NL20 NORD-LOCK

106300555250 NL24 NORD-LOCK

N01532905 1504014-M64X160-10. 9-UNPLTD 6. 51kg
N01532428 1504014-M20X110-10. 9-UNPLTD 0. 32kg
496282 (€140, C145 www. LulanPanda. com 127. 26kg
905480 PITMAN, C145 9660kg
930765 BEARING HOUSING, C140 598. 5kg
930766 BEARING HOUSING, C140 598. 5kg
285302 ECCENTRIC SHAFT, C140, Cl145 2640. 75kg
285304 COVER, C140 43.05kg
285312 TIGHTENING BUSHING, C140 67. 62kg
312173 RING, SEAL, C140 36. 23kg
312179 LABYRINTH, C140 18. 79kg
118606 LABYRINTIL C140 17. 22kg
418621 LOCK_PLATE, C-JAWS 0. 11kg
949648703500 PLUG, M36_C-MURSKAIN 0. 63kg
7002101030 PLUG, PLASTIC,DBI NO 2, TYPE N41, 80684002000 TIIVISTEKESKUS

708801226500 UNIVERSAL GREASE, BEACON EP 2 ESSO

704006970000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125A-12-140HV-A3A

704007040000 WASHER, PLAIN, DINI25A—16-140HV-A3A

706302339200 ADAPTER, MEASURE, 32000 SPM_INSTRUMENT

706303277000 PROTECTION CAP, CAP-01 SPM_INSTRUMENT

704102176010 EYE BOLT, 1803266 -M72X6 24. 47kg
704104437100 SCREW, RBTAINING, 104028 -M12X30-45H-UNPLTD

704104480000 SCREW, RETAINING, 1S04028 -M16X20~45H-UNPLTD

00930547947S ROLLER BEARING, 23184 CJ/C3/W33 SKF 367. 5kg
N01530192 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M12X25-8. 8-A3A 1. 01kg 40mm_* 40mm * 100mm
704201431000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, IS04017 -M16X55-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
704404215000 DIN3404-AM16X1, 5

7008010002 275 LOCTITE 0. 32kg
704106221100 1504014-M16X85-10. 9-UNPLTD 0.21kg
MM0256254 PITMAN, ROUGH-MACHINED C145 10127. 25kg
701690548000 PITMAN CASTING EN 10293:1997 G20Mn5 10437kg
701617162500 BEARING HOUSING CASTING EN 10293:1997 G20Mn5 714kg
701617162500 BEARING HOUSING CASTING EN 10293:1997 G20Mn5 T14kg
9067424 BILLET, ECCENTRIC SHAFT C140, C145, 30MN5 / NR.1.1165 SPEC. N11449671 2866. 5kg
701928530400 COVER CASTING C140 285304-G GG-25 94. 5kg
401400343755 TUBE, EN10210 - 1&2-5355]2H-445X50 1. 05kg
701931217300 SEAL RING CASTING C140 312173-G GG-25 68. 25kg
701931217900 LABYRINTH CASTING C140 312179-G GG-25 50. 4kg
701931217900 LABYRINTH CASTING C140 312179-G GG-25 50. 4kg
701101210000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-35-EN10025-S355J0, 12 0.15 kg 7.98kg
701301132000 HEXAGONAL BAR EN10278-46H11-EN10083-1-34CRMO4+QT, 80 46 15. 12kg
MM0210526 SIDE PLATE, C145 5252. 31kg
MM0210528 SIDE PLATE, C145 5252. 31kg
954289 FRONT END, C145 6762kg




589333 REAR END, C140/145 3110. 2kg
905489 CHEEK PLATE, UPPER, C145 210kg
905492 CHEEK PLATE, UPPER, C145 215. 25kg
MM0200765 CHEEK PLATE, LOWER, C145 274. 16kg
MM0229640 GUIDE, C140 19. 01kg
908164 COVERING, C80B—-C160B 0. 84kg
931475 BUSHING, €140, C145, 42CRMO4 6. 3kg
908173 FASTENING PIECE, C140 0. 42kg
N01626321 WASHER, 1507089 -42-CK43/CK45-HB304-361 0. 21kg
N01626341 WASHER, DIN125A-82 CK43/CK45 HB30 1 1. 05kg
N88409027 HAMMER SCREW, DIN261—M42X160—4,§&,,‘_ 655 2. 52kg
704203927080 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, IS070 X Q’é\BABA

7001530829 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1SQ. k@\?ﬁ—& 8-A3A 1. 58kg
N01532911 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, Dﬁ%ﬂ}&&zom. 9-UNPLTD 17. 22kg
N01563281 NUT, HEXAGO 918934 -)80-10 3. 46kg
NO1570142 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, DTN985-M42-10 0. 95kg
704006880000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125A-8-140HV-A3A

406300555360 WASHER, NL36 0. 11kg
N01832301 SHACKLE, SAK250S, (US RR-C-271) 14. 07kg
N01532914 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, DIN931-M80X6X440-10.9 36CRNIMO4 HB304-361 22. 26kg
590526 FLANGE, C140/145 37.91kg
7001530629 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M30X130-8. 8-A3A 0. 95kg
704007270000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125A-30-140HV-A3A 0. 11kg
580177 WEAR PLATE, C140 52. bkg
580178 TIGHTENING BUSHING, C-SERIE, M20 1. 99kg
580179 BUSHING, C—SERTE 1. 99kg
N01530454 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M20X200-8. 8-A3A 0. 53kg
406300555200 WASHER, NL20 NORD-LOCK

931476 BUSHING, C140, C145, 42CRMO4 5. 04kg
MM0210656 SIDE PLATE C145 5431. 12kg
701001753000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-80A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 0bkg
MM0210770 SIDE PLATE C145 5431. 12kg
701001753000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-80A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
MM0556802 FRONT END, ROUGH-MACHINED C145 7502. 04kg
701690542500 FRONT END CASTING EN 10293:1997 G20Mn5 6930kg
MM0556892 C140 3272. 53kg
589331 REAR EDGE EN 10293:1997 G20Mn5 CASTING 3241. 03kg
701002594055 EXPANDED METAL DIN791-028 2510-ST 0. 09kg
7001530125 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M8X100-8. 8-A3A

701200090500 STRIP STEEL, EN10048-5X20-EN10025-S185 0. 3kg
701001735000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701001645500 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-35A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701101688000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-50-EN10083-1-42CRMO4+QT 1. 0bkg
701101988000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-65-EN10083-1-42CRM04+QT 1. 05kg
701001681000 WEAR RESISTANT STEEL PLATE 40MM(1 1/2”) 360HB 10. 89kg
418620A TOGGLE SEAT CASTING CI140FLDIN1017-CK45-80X50X1211 -1 30. 14kg
701201550000 FLAT BAR ROD EN10058-80X50-EN10083-2-C45E 40. 38kg
418603A TIGHTENING WEDGE CASTING C140B/BS 90. 3kg
701001740000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-70A-EN10025-2-S355]J2, 1200 131 88.03 kg 92. 43kg
701001753000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-80A-EN10025-2-S355J2, 200 200 25.6 kg 26. 31kg
701200560000 FLAT BAR ROD EN10058-30X6-EN10025-S355]0, 1240 1.76 m 1. 85kg
701200781000 FLAT BAR ROD EN10058-40X12-EN10025-S355J0, 1 kg 1. 05kg
701200595000 FLAT BAR ROD EN10058-30X8-EN10025-S235JR, 300 30 0.56 kg 0. 59kg
905629A TOGGLE PLATE CASTING, C140 241. 5kg
MM0230001 STICKER, TOGGLE PLATE ANSI 7535/1S0 3864 HARMONIZED

905727A BILLET, BRACKET C140 337. 05kg
N00172102 WEAR RESISTANT STEEL PLATE 50MM(2”) 360HB 1. 05kg
905757A BILLET, FILLING WEDGE C140 53. 55kg
701001735000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S355]2 53. 73kg
701001756500 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-120A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
577483 SPACER, C140 www. LulanPanda. com 56. Tkg
580316 PLATE, C140 2.21kg
340897-2440 BUSHING, M24 25/40X40 0. 21kg
406300555250 WASHER, NL24 NORD-LOCK

7001532466 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M24X110-10. 9-UNPLTD 0. 53kg
701001730000 PLATE EN10029-50A EN10025-S355]J2, 1 kg 1. 05kg
701101380000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-40-EN10025-S355]0, 40 0.49 m 10. 4kg
701001755000 PLATE EN10029-100A, EN10025-S355]J2,1 kg 1. 05kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355J2, 1 kg 1. 05kg
MM0203451 PLATE 2. 62kg
MM0203452 BAR, ROUND 0. 63kg
701001150000 HIGH-STRENGTH STEEL PLATE 20MM(3/4”) RE69OMPA (100KSI), 160 140 2.5 kg 2. 62kg
701100980000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-30-EN10025-S355]J0

701001510000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
906145A TIGHTENING WEDGE CASTING C140 | A 90. 3kg
701001735000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-60A-EN10025-24 Tﬁé 90. 11kg
701000776500 PLATE, STEEL EN10029—8A—EN100%Q '3 %jZ 191. 84kg




701000776500 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-8AZEN (O 53552 203. 81kg
701102730000 BAR, ROUND EN1006 9025-535570 12. 01kg
940948 PLATE, 0. 11kg
940955 SPRING CASING 1, 62kg
940951 WASHER, 125/52X20 www. LulanPanda. com 1. 68kg
704209485000 CUP SPRING, DIN2093-A125 0.53kg
701102810000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-150-EN10025-S355]0 145. 95kg
701102730000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-130-EN10025-S355]0 1. 05kg
701500031000 SCREW FORGING M48X270-4.6 ER. 471655 C160 4. 3kg

701500032000 SCREW FORGING M48X640-4.6 ER. 471655 C160 10. 92kg
701101210000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-35-EN10025-S355]0 7. 98kg
701403008000 PIPE, EN10305-1-20X3-E235+N 1. 05kg
701100760000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-25-EN10025-S355]0 4. 09kg
196285 TOOL KIT, C140,C145 61.53kg
582151 LIFTING LINK, C110,C140, C145, C160, C3055 38. 85kg
MMO209800 LIFTING LINK, CHEEK PLATE (C110, C125, C140, C145, C160, C200) 17. 85kg
904486 LUG, TOGGLE PLATE LIFTING 4.51kg
949638343300 TOOL BOX, 383433-A 8. 4kg

705600221100 WRENCH, OPEN END, 1S03318-75 2. 84kg
705600221200 WRENCH, OPEN END, 1S03318-80 3. 46kg
N01802095 WRENCH, SINGLE END, 95 7. 25kg
705600326000 WRENCH, HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD, 1S02936-19 0. 63kg
705600384000 WRENCH, HIT BOX, DIN7444-55 1. 58kg
705600384500 WRENCH, HIT BOX, DIN7444-65 2. 31kg
705600737500 SLIDING T-BAR, IS03315-NO 253-25 3. 36kg
705600147500 EXTENSION ROD, 1S03316-NO 204-25X400 1. 99kg
705600097600 WRENCH, SOCKET, 1S02725-1-25-55-A 1. 16kg
705600441000 GREASE GUN, DIN1283-H 500 3. 15kg
705600455000 HOSE, DIN1283-A 0.11kg
705600463000 MOUTH PIECE, DIN1283-C2-16 0. 21kg
705600461000 MOUTH PTECE, DIN1283-C1

705600532700 RATCHET HANDLE, NO31KR/70 GEDORE 7. 35kg
705600098710 WRENCH, SOCKET, 5-75L. MOMENTO 5. 78kg
705600098800 SPACER, PA-95 (1”-1 1/2”) MOMENTO 1. 37kg
708900950000 PADLOCK, 3020 ABLOY 0.21kg
MMO216448 STICKER, C140 TOOLS

00101167 CONNECTING LINK, LL10, GR 8 CERTEX 0. 3%g
00101168 CHAIN, EN818-2-8-10X30 0. 11kg
582152 LIFTING HOOK 17. 22kg
00101169 RING, LIFTING, NOR1310 HAKLIFT 1. 58kg
582740 PIN

704207420000 PIN, SPRING, 1S08752-3X28-ST

MM0227579 STICKER, LIFTING TOOL C-JAWS ANSI 7535/1S0 3864 HARMONIZED

582160 MARK PLATE 0.53kg
582153 FRAME WELDING 13. 65kg
582155 HANDLE www. LulanPanda. com 1.99kg
582158 PIN 1. 37kg
582156 SCREW 0.11kg
N04201005 SPRING, DIN2098 -2X10X18

582739 BALL

NO1616162 PIN, SPRING, 1S08752-8X80-ST

582142 SCREW, WING, DIN316-M12X25-G—4. 6

406300555200 WASHER, NL20 NORD-LOCK

582159 PLATE 10. 5kg
582154 SHAFT 3. 15kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701101985000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-65-EN10025-S355]0 27. 3kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
NO1685043 BALL 1503290-12

701100140000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-10-EN10083-1-34CRNJMO6+QT 37 0. 63kg
MMO211695 MOUNTING LINK, EN1677-4-8 (ENSI 677-4)

MMO211696 COUPLING RING, EN818- -1 0.53kg
MM0211698 CHAIN, EN§18& 39358830

WMO211700 HOOK YaNl677-1

MM0209846 I § ¥ EN818—4 0.53kg
MM0209801 LIFTING HOOK, C110,C125, C140, C145, C160, C200 WLL 1000 KG (2205 LBS) (980 MM) 8. 72%kg
N01530147 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 104014 -M10X50-8. 8-A3A

NO1570310 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07042-M10-8

MMO227579 STICKER, LIFTING TOOL C-JAWS ANSI 7535/1S0 3864 HARMONIZED

MM0209803 FRAME 6. 93kg
MM0209805 SHAFT ASSEMBLY 0. 84kg
MM0209804 HANDLE 0. 84kg
582142 SCREW, WING, DIN316-M12X25-G—4. 6

MMO211702 PLUNGER, SPRING, M16X33, 22030.0016 HALDER

704100521500 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04035-M16-05-A3A

MMO211704 PIN, SPRING, 1S08752-8X60—-ST-PHOSPHATED




MM0209806 PLATE 1. 73kg
MM0209807 SHAFT 2. 21kg
MM0209811 PIN 0. 12kg
MM0209812 PLATE 0. 32kg
MM0209809 PLATE 0. 73kg
MM0209810 PIN 0.21kg
904487 ANGLE PLATE 2. lkg
146654 PLATE, C160B-C63B 1. 78kg
704102159000 EYE BOLT, 1S03266-M16 0. 32kg
N01530219 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, IS04014-M12X120-8. 8-A3A 0.11kg
704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, IS07040-M12-8-A3A

7001530325 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, IS04017 -M16X80-8. 8-A3A 0.11kg
NO1563016 NUT, HEXAGONAL, IS04032-M16-8-A3A

950365 MACHINE PLATE, 18X64 (250 KG) CE

MM0230363 STICKER, LIFTING TOOL TOGGLE PLATE ANSI 7535/ISO 3864 HARMONIZED

701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-$355]2 0. 28kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 82kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-$355J]2 1. 82kg
319144 WEDGE PAIR, C140, C145 459. 38kg
N01563030 NUT, HEXAGONAL, IS04032-M30-8-A3A 2. 52kg 40mn * 40mm * 100mm
N01530631 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, IS04014-M30X150-8. 8-UNPLTD 1. 05kg
195705 JOINT PIN, C140B 495705 1. 37kg
905587-A LUG, C145 12kg
905587-B LUG, C145 12kg
921069 RETURN ROD, C140S 57. T5kg
386518-C THRUST BEARING ASSEMBLY, C140, C145, C160 3. 68kg
921062 SPRING GUIDE, C140BS, C140S, C160B 22. 47kg
MM0201703 PROTECTION PLATE, C140, C145 32. 02kg
704006490000 PIN, SPLIT, IS01234-8X50-ST-UNPLTD

406300555300 WASHER, NL30 www. LulanPanda. com

704100940000 SECURITY RING, DINA7L-40XL, 75

7001530627 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, IS04014-M30X110-8. 8-A3A 0.84kg
7001530629 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, IS04014-M30X130-8. 8-A3A 0.95kg
N01563265 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M64-10-UNPLTD 1. 99kg
704207150000 WASHER, EN28738 ~40-A3A— 1601V 0.11kg
704205555000 CLEVIS PIN, IS02340-B-40X200X178-ST 2. 1kg
949647154100 SPRING, COMPRESSION, 55X245X640 C140 C145 C160 €200 471541 118. 65kg
MM0206362 BRACKET, C140, C145 74. 55kg
580714 CONTROL DEVICE, C140, C145, C160 70. 35kg
447858 STICKER, C116 C125 C140 C145 C160 €200 MECH.SETTING ADJUSTM

3191447 WEDGE PAIR CASTING C140BS 485. 1kg
701001756500 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-120A-EN10025-2-$355]2 493. 5kg
701103490000 BAR, ROUND EN10278-40-10025-S295GC 10. 4kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-$355]2 10. 73kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701001420000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-$355]2 3. 65kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2 10. 73kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-$355]2 1. 05kg
701001420000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S355]2 3. 65kg
N11892051 BAR, ROUND . 48. 3kg
N11892052 PLATE 6‘:{« 1. 05kg
701101985000 BAR, ROUND EN10060—65—EN10025Q% 27. 3kg
701001730000 PLATE EN10029-504 EN1QO@MN85J2

386518-1 BEARING HQy/ 1 2. 21kg
705301502000 BALL THRUST BE DINT11-51116 0. 12kg
704101490000 SECURITY RINGDIN472-105X4 0.11kg
704404215000 GREASE NIPPLE, DIN3404-AM16X1, 5

708801226500 UNIVERSAL GREASE, BEACON EP 2 ESSO 0.11kg
386518-8 SPINDLE, PART 8 0.95kg
701102730000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-130-EN10025-$355J0 6. 55kg
701102600000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-110-EN10025-S355J0 78. 33kg
N11892061 PLATE www. LulanPanda. com 45. 36kg
N11892062 PIPE 5. 04kg
N11892063 PIPE 1. 37kg
701001735000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-60A-EN10025-2-S355]2 45. 36kg
701400159900 PIPE 1S02938-D90-1D63-S355J2H 0. 2kg
701400159900 PIPE 1S02938-D90-1D63-S355J21 0. 05kg
MM0201701 PLATE, C140, C145 29. 19kg
MM0201702 PLATE, C140, Cl45 1. 47kg
701001420000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-$355]2 29. 19kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 42kg
MM0206357 PLATE, C140, C145 25. 73kg
MM0206358 PLATE, C140, Cl45 26. 88kg
MM0206359 PLATE, C140, C145 9. 35kg
MM0206361 PLATE, C140, Cl45 3. 26kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-$355]2 25. 2kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S355]2 27. 3kg




701001420000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S355]2 9. 45kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 3. 15kg
949640496100 THREADED ROD, C160B 404961 15. 12kg
949638636700 NUT, CAP, C160 386367 10. 19kg
949647159200 BEARING HOUSING, C160B 471592 32. 34kg
949647159500 COVER, C160B 471595 1. 68kg
949656373600 COVER, C160B, C3055 563736 1. 99kg
949647159600 LOCK PIPE, C160 471596 3. 04kg
705302980000 ROLLER BEARING, 30218 J2 SKF 2. 73kg
705400820000 NUT, LOCK, 1502982 -2-KM17 0. 42kg
705400550000 WASHER, LOCK, 1502982-2-MB 17 0. 11kg
706302164020 PROTECTIVE BELLOWS, V6-450 CR FREUDENBERG SIMRIT 0. 53kg
704404205100 CLAMP, DIN3017-SA60-80-W1

704200700000 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M10X16-8. 8-A3A

406300555090 WASHER, NL10 NORD-LOCK 0. 19kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
704404215000 GREASE NIPPLE, DIN3404-AM16X1, 5

701102070000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-70-EN10025-S355]0, 640 31. 71kg
701102600000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-110-EN10025-5355]J0 78. 33kg
701400157330 PIPE, 1502938 -D80-1D63-5355]21 15. 75kg
701102250000 BAR, ROUND, EN10060-80-EN10025-5355]J0 41. 48kg
701001755000 PLATE EN10029-100A, EN10025-S355]2 60. 48kg
701000366000 EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-5235JR 1. 77kg
701401660000 EN10220-70X2. 9-E235 0. 02kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2

701103170000 EN10278-10-10025-S295GC 0. 63kg
701200750000 EN10058-40X10-EN10025-5355]J0 0.47kg
701401820000 EN10220-88. 9X3. 2-E235,0. 32 m

704103052100 EN818-2-8-5X15,0.4 m

577409 FLYWHEEL, C145 12XSPC 3412. 5kg
577408 FLYWHEEL, C145 3580. 5kg
MM0209421 EXTRA WEIGHT INSTALLATION, C145 122. 12kg
386339 COUNTERWEIGHT, C160B 386339 105kg
418627 FLANGE, C140 51. 87kg
N01530556 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1504014 -M24X180-8. 8-A3A 0. 73kg
N01532878 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1504017 -M48X90-10. 9-UNPLTD 2. 31kg
920131 FLAT BAR, C105B, C106 0. 32kg
704405694300 GIB KEY, DIN6887-70X36X400 BLANK FORGING 10. 08kg
406300555200 WASHER, NL20 NORD-LOCK

577405 FLYWHEEL CASTING C145, C160 3652. 22kg
577405 FLYWHEEL CASTING C145, C160 3652. 22kg
MM0209422 COUNTERWEIGHT, C145 4. 73kg
MM0209423 COUNTERWEIGHT, C145 A0 22.37kg
N01530557 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1504014 -M24X200-8_8a o 0. 84kg
N01530532 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1504014 -M24X130g Fégﬁgﬁ 0. 63kg
704203927240 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07 w—;é&YXBA 1. 05kg
704007190000 WASHER, PLAIN, DINI@@&IVASA 0. 32kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
MM0209424 PLATE, C145 www. L Badda. com 2. 94kg
MM0209425 PLATE, C145 2.31kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2

701000776500 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-5355]2

MM0209424 PLATE, C145 2. 94kg
MM0209426 PLATE, C145 20. 58kg
701001672000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-S355]2

701938633900 COUNTERWEIGHT CASTING C160 386339-G GG-20 110. 25kg
701001753000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-80A-EN10025-2-S355]2 107. 52kg
701200560000 FLAT BAR ROD EN10058-30X6-EN10025-5355J0 0. 29kg
MM0201614 BRACKET, C145, R1 262. 71kg
MM0201407 BRACKET, C145, R2 212. 1kg
MM0201615 BRACKET, C145, L1 259. 04kg
MM0201408 BRACKET, C145, L2 212. 1kg
579616 DAMPER, VAIMENNIN, 60 SHA 6. 93kg
577951 SUPPORT FRAME, C-SERIE 34. 96kg
N01530943 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M48X260-8. 8-A3A 4. 83kg
914637 SPRING, C100. . C160, 75-85 SHA 1. 47kg
575914 BUSHING, C-SERIE, L=152 1. 05kg
914933 SPRING CASING, C140B—-C160B ER. 914933 2. 42kg
N01570148 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, DIN985-M48-10 1. 05kg
579521 PLATE, 1 0. 84kg
578906 PLATE, C-SERIE 1. 78kg
931475 BUSHING, C140, C145, 42CRMO4 6. 3kg
931476 BUSHING, C140, C145, 42CRMO4 5. 04kg
704208010500 PIN, SPRING, IS08752-32X80-ST 0. 21kg
N01532911 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, DIN931-M80X320-10. 9-UNPLTD 17. 22kg
N01626341 WASHER, DIN125A-82 CK43/CK45 HB304-361 1. 05kg
N01563281 NUT, HEXAGONAL, DIN934-M80-10 3. 46kg
578007 LIFTING FRAME, C-SERIE 28. 35kg
7001530515 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M24X65-8. 8-A3A 0. 32kg




579871 PLATE, C-SERIES LIFTING TOOL 0. 53kg
WM0201601 PLATE 154. 46kg
MM0201621 PLATE 39. 16kg
576093 PLATE, H=800 www. LulanPanda. com 23.42kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-5355]2 1. 05kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-25A—EN10025-2-5355]2 1. 05kg
580151 PLATE 121. 59kg
580143 PLATE 37. 59kg
576093 PLATE, H=800 23. 42kg
576091 PLATE, H=630 19. 84kg
580138 PLATE, H=410 13. 97kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-25A—EN10025-2-5355]2 1. 05kg
WM0201601 PLATE 154. 46kg
MM0201621 PLATE 39. 16kg
576093 PLATE, H=800 23. 42kg
580151 PLATE 121. 59kg
580143 PLATE 37. 59kg
576093 PLATE, H=800 23. 42kg
576091 PLATE, H=630 19. 84kg
580138 PLATE, H=410 13. 97kg
577921 PLATE 9. 87kg
577948 PLATE 11. 65kg
577949 PLATE 1. 99kg
577950 PLATE 1. 58kg
7000163509 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235]R, 1 kg 1. 05kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-$355J2, 1 kg 1. 05kg
7000163509 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235]R, 1 kg 1. 05kg
7000163509 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-16A-EN10025-2-S235JR, 1 kg 1. 05kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2, 1 kg 1. 05kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355J2, 155 90 1 kg 1. 05kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S355J2, 150 60 1 kg 1. 05kg
577966 PLATE, C-SERIE 11. 76kg
577967 PLATE, C-SERTE 6. 72kg
577969 PLATE, C-SERIE 3. 68kg
578003 BAR, ROUND, C-SERTE 1. 26kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-$355J2, 1 kg 1. 05kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S355]2, { ) 1. 05kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S3574qNP.48 1. 05kg
701103525000 BAR, ROUND EN10278-70-10025-529 ol 1. 05kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-10A—EN1 72,1 kg 1. 05kg
WM0292846 FRAME, C140 / C145 w@i}’gﬁda. com 1037. 3kg 2850mm * 928mm * 57Llmm
590276 FASTENING BRA! 40 114. 24kg
WM0201598 EYE BOLT, C140 / C145 M36 8. 82kg
MM0293082 INSTALLATION RAIL, C-SERTE, IEC 315, 355 70. 35kg
589541 PLATE, LOCKING, C160 2. 94kg
WMM0201629 BUSHING, C140 / C145 0. 21kg
704207570000 PIN, SPRING, IS08752-50X45-ST-PHOSPHATED 0. 12kg
404405903000 WASHER, FLAT, DIN7349-30—140HV-UNPLTD 0. 21kg
N0 1530635 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, TS04014-M30X200-8. 8-A3A 1. 37kg
704203927300 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07040-M30-8-A3A 2. 31kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
106300555300 WASHER, NL30 NORD-LOCK

704006630000 PIN, SPLIT, 1S01234—-10X90-ST 0. 11kg
704205910100 CLEVIS PIN, 1S02340-B-60X300X270-ST 7. 14kg
704207180000 WASHER, EN28738-60—A3A—160HV 0. 21kg
N03742012 SLIDE BUSHING, PAM 607040 SKF 0. 11kg
N01563036 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M36-8-A3A 7. 14kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
418707 SPRING, RUBBER 1. 72%kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
NO1687721 CLEVIS PIN, 1S02340-B-45X190-ST-UNPLTD 2. 42kg
704207160000 WASHER, EN28738 -45-A3A—160HV 0. 11kg
N0 1530444 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, IS04014-M20X160-8. 8-A3A 0. 53kg
704007130000 WASHER, PLATN, DIN125A-20-140HV-A3A

704203927240 NUT, SELF—LOCKING, 1S07040-M24-8-A3A 1. 05kg
N01530530 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, TS04014-M24X110-8. 8-A3A 0. 53kg
704007190000 WASHER, PLAIN, DINI25A-24—140HV-A3A 0. 32kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
7001530435 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, TS04017 -M20X130-8. 8-A3A 0. 12kg
N01563020 1504032-M20-8-A3A 0. 11kg
590368 PLATE, C140 13. 86kg
590374 PLATE, C140 4. 2kg
WM0292836 PLATE, C140 / C145 11. 55kg
587690 BUSHING, C160 5. 88kg
587691 BUSHING, C160 5. 35kg
MM020057 1 PLATE, C140 / C145 53. 66kg
WM0292821 PLATE, C140 / C145 176. 59%g
MM0200578 PLATE, C140 / C145 234. 25kg
WM0292829 PLATE, C140 / C145 5. 67kg
MM0292831 PLATE, C140 / C145 www. LulanPanda. com 12. 39kg




7000169502 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S355K2+N 1. 05kg
7000169502 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S355K2+N 1. 05kg
7000169502 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S355K2+N 1. 05kg
701400221600 PIPE 1502938-D106-1D56-S355]2H 136. 5kg
701400221600 PIPE 1502938-D106-1D56-S355]2H 126kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
7000169502 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S355K2+N 1. 05kg
7000169502 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S355K2+N 1. 05kg
7000169502 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S355K2+N 1. 05kg
590272 PLATE 78. 12kg
590273 LUG 23. 73kg
590274 LUG 23. 73kg
590275 PLATE www. LulanPanda. com 1. 26kg
701001672000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-S355J2

701001672000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-S355J2

701001672000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-40A-EN10025-2-S355]2

701000776500 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-8A-EN10025-2-S355J2

MMO201384 ROD, C140 / C145 4.51kg
MM0201597 ROD, C140 / C145 5. 46kg
701102600000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-110-EN10025-S355]0 78. 33kg
701109003600 THREADED, ROD, DIN975-M36-8. 8~UNPLTD

MM0293069 PLATE, C140 / C145 14. 6kg
MM0293068 PLATE, C140 / C145 18. 9kg
MM0293179 PLATE, C140 / C145 3. 04kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355J2, 1 kg 1. 05kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2, 1 kg 1. 05kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355J2, 1 kg 1. 05kg
589544 PLATE, C160 2. 84kg
589545 PLATE, C160 0. 21kg
701201220000 FLAT BAR ROD EN10058-60X30-EN10025-S355J0 1. 05kg
701200370000 FLAT BAR ROD EN10058-20X6-EN10025-S235]R 1. 05kg
N03742007 SLIDE BUSHING GBS100450-C361 BUSAK+SHAMBAN 0. 11kg
MM0293301 INSTALLATION RAIL,C140 / C145 53. 03kg
MM0201307 PLATE, C140 / C145 1. 78kg
589541 PLATE, LOCKING, C160 2. 94kg
MM0201303 SUPPORT, C&&d‘% 30. 34kg
287794 SHAFT, €160, Q&0 78. 65kg
N03729910 BEARING HOUS 8RN 524-620 SKF 27.51kg
705302465100 ROLLE 92224 EK/C3 SKF 9. 24kg
704405693623 PARA! . DING6885-A28X16X200 0. 73kg
704405693621 PARALLEL<KEY, DING885-AB28X16X160 0. 63kg
704101150000 SECURITY RING, DINA7I-110X4 0. 11kg
704007130000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125A-20-140HV-A3A

N01530423 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M20X90-8. 8-A3A 0. 3%g
NO1530444 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M20X160-8. 8-A3A 0.53kg
704007190000 WASHER, PLATN, DIN125A-24-140HV-A3A 0. 3%g 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
704203927240 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07040-M24-8-A3A 1. 05kg
N01530530 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M24X110-8. 8-A3A 0.53kg
704207740000 PIN, SPRING, 1S08752-8X55-ST

405400052010 COVER, END, ASNH 524-620 SKF

406202768300 V-RING, TSN 524 A SKF 0. 42kg
648954153124 SLEEVE, ADAPTER, DIN5415-H3124 2. 73kg
648900021514 GUIDING RING, FRB 14/215 SKF 0. 32kg
7001530325 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, IS04017 -M16X80-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
NO1563016 NUT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04032-M16-8-A3A

MM0293285 PLATE, C140 / C145 32. 23kg
MM0293287 PLATE, C140 / C145 10. kg
701001602000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-30A-EN10025-2-S355]2, 1 kg 1. 05kg
701001580000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-25A-EN10025-2-S355J2, 1 kg 1. 05kg
701201220000 FLAT BAR ROD EN10058-60X30-EN10025-S355J0, 1 kg 1. 05kg
MMO201292 PLATE, BEARING SUPPORT H=315 13. 86kg
MM0201294 PLATE, BEARING SUPPORT H=315 10. 61kg
MM0201295 PLATE 0.53kg
MM0201297 PLATE 7. 46kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355J2, 1 kg 1. 05kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355J2, 1 kg 1. 05kg
701001510000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355J2, 1 kg 1. 05kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355J2, 1 kg 1. 05kg
701102650000 BAR, ROUND EN10060-120-EN10025-S355J0, 1010 93. 24kg
N03460602 SPACER, STZE 100 95 SHA 0. 95kg
MMO203765 SPARE PART KIT, ROTEX

N03460602 SPACER SIZE 100 95 SHA ROTEX 0. 95kg
907585 COVER SUPPORT, C140S 34, 65kg
MM0201753 BELT GUARD, C145 RIGHT-HANDED 105. 74kg
MMO201912 COVER, C140 / C145 14. Tkg
MM0201355 COVER ASSEMBLY, C140 / Cl145 13. 65kg




MM0201372 COVER ASSEMBLY, C140 / C145 12. 81kg
MM0201373 PLATE, C140 / Cl145 3.99kg
MM0225864 BELT GUARD ASSEMBLY, C145 367. 29kg
704006970000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125A-12-140HV-A3A

N01530194 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M12X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 62kg 40mm * 40mm * 100mm
406300555250 WASHER, NL24 NORD-LOCK

N01530528 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M24X100-8. 8-A3A 0. 53kg
7001633016 WASHER, LOCK, DIN25201 — M16-ZIN NORDLOCK

N01530314 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, 1S04014-M16X55-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
704100570000 WASHER, DIN440-R14-100HV-UNPLTD

701001510000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-20A-EN10025-2-S355]2 12. 94kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 9. 38kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL, EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-S355]2 23. 56kg
MM0201732 PLATE, C145 COVERS 8. 72kg
MM0201739 PLATE, C145 COVERS 16. 59kg
MM0201730 COVER ASSEMBLY, C145 RIGHT-HANDED 73. T1kg
591105 COVER, C140 5. 15kg
704006970000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125A-12-140HV-A3A

704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, IS07040-M12-8-A3A

7001530210 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M12X70-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
704207010000 WASHER, 1S08738-18-160HV-A3A

7001530308 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M16X35-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
N01530306 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M16X30-8. 8—A3A 0. 11kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 05kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235JR 1. 05kg
MM0201713 PLATE, C145 COVERS 72. 24kg
MM0201728 PLATE, C145 COVERS 0. 95kg
704203927160 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, IS07040-M16-8-A3A

704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07040-M12-8-A3A

487735-4 LIFTING EYE, 5MM 0.21kg
706203060615 HINGE, KLR 80/50 ERIKOISSARANA ¢§ 0. 21kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-3A-EN1002, ‘§5JR 1. 05kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-3A-EN Eé %923235JR 1. 05kg
701000510000 PLATE EN10029-54mP\IONRFS355]2 0. 3kg
591103 Lo Y 1. 94kg
706203060615 HINGE, KLR 8! @ RIKOTSSARANA 0.21kg
N00232021 PLATE, STEEL EN10131-2 EN10130-DCO1 AM 1. 0bkg
MM0201505 BRACKET, C140 / C145 1. 99kg
MM0201508 BRACKET, C140 / C145 1. 99kg
MM0201901 PLATE, C140 / Cl145 10. 29kg
704102259000 SCREW, LOCK, DIN603-M12X40-4. 6-A3A 0. 11kg
704006970000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125A-12-140HV-A3A

704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07040-M12-8-A3A

MM0201501 PLATE, C140 / Cl145 0. 42kg
MM0201502 PLATE, C140 / C145 1.37kg
MM0201504 PLATE, C140 / C145 0.21kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235JR 1. 05kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 05kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235JR 1. 05kg
MM0201501 PLATE, C140 / Cl145 0. 42kg
MM0201502 PLATE, C140 / C145 www. LulanPanda. com 1.37kg
MM0201504 PLATE, C140 / Cl145 0.21kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 05kg
MM0201346 PLATE, C140 / Cl145 11.97kg
MM0201351 PLATE, C140 / C145 1. 68kg
704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, IS07040-M12-8-A3A

701000610000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
701000610000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
MM0201368 PLATE, C140 / C145 12. 18kg
MM0201371 PLATE, C140 / Cl145 0. 11kg
704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07040-M12-8-A3A

701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 05kg
701000610000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-S355]2 1. 05kg
N00232021 PLATE, STEEL EN10131-2 EN10130-DCO1 AM 1. 05kg
MM0225875 FRAME, C145 211. 58kg
MM0204232 DOOR, C145 DOUBLE DOOR 38. bdkg
MM0204235 DOOR, C145 DOUBLE DOOR 39. 16kg
945052 HINGE, C145 H=40 1. 78kg
704007040000 WASHER, PLAIN, DIN125A-16—140HV-A3A

7001530208 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M12X60-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
N01530306 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M16X30-8. 8—A3A 0. 11kg
406300555100 WASHER, NL.12 NORD-LOCK 0. 17kg
945056 FLAT BAR, C145 www. LulanPanda. com 0. 32kg
MM0211028 PLATE, C145 68. 46kg
7001530190 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017-M12X20-8. 8-A3A

704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, IS07040-M12-8-A3A

487735-2 LIFTING EYE, 12MM 0. 73kg




MM0214497 PLATE, C145 47. 56kg
WM0214933 PLATE, C145 56. 19kg
MM0214498 PLATE, C145 43. 26kg
WM0214499 PLATE, C145 13. 37kg
MM0214500 PLATE, C145 0. 21kg
WM0214501 PLATE, C145 2. 12kg
MM0214503 PLATE, C145 0.84kg
WM0211317 PLATE, 1

WM0214879 PLATE, C145 2. 42kg
NO1577016 NUT, WELD, HEXAGONAL, DIN929-M16-ST

704104550000 NUT, WELDING, DIN929-M12-ST

701001130000 PLATE EN10029-12A EN10025-S355J2

701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-5235]R 0. 72kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 05kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-5235]R 1. 05kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 05kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-5235]R 1. 05kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 05kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5355]2 1. 05kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 05kg
701000970000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-10A-EN10025-2-5355]2 1. 05kg
WM0270657 PLATE, C145 DOUBLE DOOR 38. 12kg
953781 PLATE, C140 0. 21kg
704104550000 NUT, WELDING, DIN929-M12-ST

701000320000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-5235]R 1. 05kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 05kg
MM0204221 PLATE, C145 DOUBLE DOOR 38. 64kg
953781 PLATE, C140 0. 21kg
MM0204231 PLATE, C145 DOUBLE DOOR 0. 11kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 05kg
701000320000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-3A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 05kg
945053 PLATE, C145 0. 32kg
945055 PLATE, C145 0. 32kg
NO1530316 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, TS04014-M16X60-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
704203927160 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07040-M16-8-A3A

701001130000 PLATE EN10029-12A EN10025-S355]2 1. 05kg
701000610000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-6A-EN10025-2-5355]2 1. 05kg
701200440000 FLAT BAR ROD EN10058-25X6-EN10025-S235]R 1. 05kg
487735-2 LIFTING EYE, 12MM A 0. 73kg
MM0211024 PLATE AV 61. 53kg
MM0211026 PLATE od(:&%p“ 6.51kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S7e¥Myef360 1730 1 ke 1. 05kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-ENI TR, 3530 56 1 kg 1. 05kg
WMM0226650 PROTECTTON ) C145 386. 19kg
907585 COVER SUPPORT; C140S 34. 65kg
N01530526 BOLT, HEXAGONAL, TS04014-M24X90-8. 8-A3A 0. 412kg
406300555250 WASHER, NL24 NORD-LOCK

7001530309 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, TS04017 -M16X45-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
704007040000 WASHER, PLAIN, DINI25A—16-140HV-A3A

WM0226651 FRAME, C145 230. 79kg
MM0204232 DOOR, C145 DOUBLE DOOR 38. 54kg
WM0204235 DOOR, C145 DOUBLE DOOR 39. 16kg
945052 HINGE, C145 H=40 1. 78kg
704007040000 WASHER, PLATN, DIN125A—16-1401V-A3A

7001530208 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, IS04017 -M12X60-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
NO1530306 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, TS04017 -M16X30-8. 8-A3A 0. 11kg
406300555100 WASHER, NL12 NORD-LOCK 0.17kg
953778 FLAT BAR ROD, C140 0. 32kg
MM0211076 PLATE, C145 www. LulanPanda. com 68. 46kg
7001530190 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, TS04017 -M12X20-8. 8-A3A

704203927120 NUT, SELF-LOCKING, 1S07040-M12-8-A3A

487735-2 LIFTING EYE, 12MM 0. 73kg
MM0214605 PLATE, C145 47. 56kg
W02 14606 PLATE, C145 80. 54kg
MM0214607 PLATE, C145 43. 37kg
WM0214608 PLATE, C145 13, 47kg
MM0214500 PLATE, C145 0. 21kg
WM0214501 PLATE, C145 2. 42kg
WM0214503 PLATE, C145 0. 84kg
WM0214571 PLATE, C145 5. 46kg
NO1577016 NUT, WELD, HEXAGONAL, DIN929-M16-ST

704104550000 NUT, WELDING, DIN929-M12-ST

701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-5235]R 1. 05kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 05kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-5235]R 1. 05kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-S235]R 1. 05kg
701000366000 PLATE, STEEL EN10029-4A-EN10025-2-5235]R 1. 05kg




701200440000 FLAT BAR ROD EN10058-25X6-EN10025-5235JR 1. 05kg
487735-2 LIFTING EYE, 12MM 0. 73kg

MM0211024 PLATE 61. 53kg

WM0211026 PLATE 6. 51kg

907605 SUPPORT, COVERS, C140S 18. 38kg

704007040000 WASHER, PLATN, DIN125A—16-140HV-A3A

7001530309 SCREW, HEXAGONAL, 1S04017 -M16X45-8. 8-A3A 0.11kg

701402576500 RECTANGULAR PTPE, EN10219—-CFRHS-5275JOH-80X40X4 7. 25kg

701200945000 FLAT BAR, EN10058-50X10~EN10025-5355J]0 0. 84kg

701201761000 FLAT BAR ROD, EN10058-120X10-EN10025-5235]R 2. 02kg

944052 STICKER, LOGO, C100, C105, C3055, C140, C145, C160

N11903058 BAND, PMS159 (Metso Terracotta) WIDTH 200 MM 1. 05kg

944072 STICKER, C145

WMM0250258 STTCKER, READ INSTRUCTTON, PERSONAL PROTECTIVES

MM0250251 STICKER, DO NOT INSERT TOOLS

WMM0250244 STICKER, DO NOT OPEN DRIVE GUARD 0. 12kg

447858 STICKER, C116 C125 C140 C145 C160 C200 MECH. SETTING ADJUST

WMM0250244 STICKER, DO NOT OPEN DRIVE GUARD 0. 12kg

MM0250241 STICKER, SERVICING WHILE PRESSURIZED

WM0250104 STICKER, PRESSURTZED DEVICE

WM0251117 STICKER, HOT SURFACE (BIG)

WMM0250239 STICKER, HOT SURFACE (SMALL)

WM0250242 STICKER, SPRING IN COMPRESSION .

WM0234102 STICKER, LIFTING POINT oQVh

MM0226707 Jaw Swing Super GEEN®® 3293. 19kg
MM0226277 Jav Fixed Qeaypet 4028. 85kg
905940 M 69. 72kg
N11951288 Mov & ol Plate 1711. 5kg
MM0301154 JAW PLATE FIXED SMEIC145 QUARRY plus 40MM 2208. 15kg
964289 FRONT END 7016. 75kg




